BSV Meilen
Pistolenbezirksschiessen

Einzelrangliste

Bezirksschiessen BSVM 25m

Rang Name

1. Nicolas Stossel

2. Alesandro Masucci

3. Norbert Cajochen
4.  Thomas Christen

5. Dimitri Senik

6. Roger Groner

7. Thomas Grob

8. Ernst Weilenmann

9. Urs Ramel

10. Gastone Pongan
11. Ital Bolliger

12. Sandro Wyden

13. Thomas Hubacher
14. Anatol Manser

15. Tibor Olah

16. Sandro Dolci

17. Marco Dolci

18. Martin Auckenthaler
19. Klause Heini

20. Monica Stehli

21. Lothar Kierspel

22.  Andy Pichler

23. Walter Zimmermann
24. Alexandros Kamm

21.09.20 14:49:03

Jhg.

1986
1968
1953
1963
1971
1970
1970
1941
1946
1947
1973
1989
1985
1982
1972
1999
1957
1961
1945
1941
1961
1955
1943
1983

Sektion

Schitzenverein Meilen
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schiitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schiitzenverein Meilen
Schiitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schiitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schutzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzenverein Zollikon

Punkte

149
148
146
146
145
144
143
142
142
142
139
139
138
138
138
137
135
135
134
132
131
130
129
116

Waffe
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RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
OP
RF
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
OoP
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BSV Meilen
Pistolenbezirksschiessen

Einzelrangliste

Bezirksschiessen BSVM 50m

Rang Name

1. Thomas Christen

2. Gaby Portmann

3. Norbert Cajochen

4.  Sandro Dolci

5. Sandro Wyden

6. Bekim Brahimi

7. Andreas Fuchs

8.  Anatol Manser

9. Alesandro Masucci
10. Dimitri Senik

11. Nicolas Stossel
12. Thomas Grob

13. Vito Di Grezia

14. Monica Stehli

15. Marco Feller

16. Marcel Scherrer
17. Tibor Olah

18. Felix Ciocarelli

19. Urs Ramel

20. Erich Wilms

21. Rolf Miller

22. Klause Heini

23. Thomas Stromer
24. Roger Groner

25.  Marco Dolci

26. Angelo Alaimo

27. Urs Simmen

28. Thomas Hubacher
29. Walter Zimmermann
30. Moritz Vischer

31. Gastone Pongan
32. Martin Auckenthaler
33. Hans Ebner

34. Alexander Deutinger
35.  Andy Pichler

36. Ital Bolliger

37. Lothar Kierspel
38. Heini Appenzeller
39. Ernst Weilenmann
40. Juan Miguelanez
41. Robert Custer

42. Felix Rogner

43.  Alexander Strunck
44. Alexandros Kamm

21.09.20 14:49:03

Jhg.

1963
1969
1953
1999
1989
1974
1976
1982
1968
1971
1986
1970
1952
1941
1950
1966
1972
1954
1946
1954
1958
1945
1962
1970
1957
1951
1961
1985
1943
1980
1947
1961
1964
1969
1955
1973
1961
1935
1941
1954
1935
1933
1975
1983

Sektion

Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzengesellschaft Stafa
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzenverein Zollikon
Schiitzenverein Zollikon
Schiitzenverein Meilen
Schiitzenverein Meilen
Schiitzenverein Meilen
Schiitzenverein Meilen
Schiitzenverein Zollikon
Schiitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzengesellschaft Stafa
Schiitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schiitzenverein Zollikon
Schiitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzengesellschaft Stafa
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schutzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Stafa
Schitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schiitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schutzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht
Schitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzengesellschaft Stafa
Schiitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzenverein Meilen
Schiitzenverein Meilen
Schitzengesellschaft Stafa
Schitzengesellschaft Herrliberg
Schitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzenverein Zollikon
Schitzenverein Zollikon
Schiitzenverein Zollikon
Schiitzenverein Zollikon

Punkte

97
97
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
89
87
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
79
77
75
74
73
73
72
72
71
70
69
55

Waffe

RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
OoP
RF
OP
RF
OP
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP
OP
RF
OP
OoP
OoP
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
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OP
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